
COOK
¬912

¬22

¬25

¬115

¬668
¬923

¬948

¬87

¬428

¬951

¬500

¬600

¬24

¬914

¬487

¬917

¬930

¬937

£¤53

1

Legend
Runway
Airport Influence Area
Interstate

U.S. Highway
MN Highway
County Highway

Project Coordination Area

N

Date: 7/17/2018

0 2,500 5,000 7,500
Feet

NOTE: Influence Areas
extend 10,000 feet off
the edge of each runway.
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